Position

Water System Supervisor
Water System Supervisor
Senior Water System Operator
Senior Water System Operator
Water System Operator - Il
Field Services Lead -
Operations

Water System Operator - II

Water System Operator - |

Field Services Worker - Student
Intern Operations

Other Positions Held Special District

Rancho California Water
District

Rancho California Water
District

Rancho California Water
District

Rancho California Water
District

Rancho California Water
District

Rancho California Water
District

Rancho California Water
District

Rancho California Water
District

Rancho California Water
District

Department

Water Systems

Water Systems

Water Systems

Water Systems

Water Systems

Water Systems

Water Systems

Water Systems

Water Systems

Total Wages

$130,884

$121,695

$110,922

$110,647

$99,275

$76,068

$71,818

$69,926

$3,904

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$36,236
$30,504
$42,240
$41,548
$39,391
$30,213
$29,992

$37.483

$272



