Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Water System Supervisor		Rancho California Water District	Water Systems	\$130,884	\$36,236
Water System Supervisor		Rancho California Water District	Water Systems	\$121,695	\$30,504
Senior Water System Operator		Rancho California Water District	Water Systems	\$110,922	\$42,240
Senior Water System Operator		Rancho California Water District	Water Systems	\$110,647	\$41,548
Water System Operator - II		Rancho California Water District	Water Systems	\$99,275	\$39,391
Field Services Lead - Operations		Rancho California Water District	Water Systems	\$76,068	\$30,213
Water System Operator - II		Rancho California Water District	Water Systems	\$71,818	\$29,992
Water System Operator - II		Rancho California Water District	Water Systems	\$69,926	\$37,483
Field Services Worker - Student Intern Operations		Rancho California Water District	Water Systems	\$3,904	\$272